
The quality of the original at a price that's much more competitive. Start saving money 
today with B2B Direct’s Lasertek Brand  toner cartridges and kits...improving your 

image and your bottom line, time and time again.

The vertical integration of B2B Direct allows us  to enjoy the 
benefits of the highest quality, fully compatible raw materials enabling us to produce top of the line 

products for our customers.

echnicians who have been trained, tested and certified to work on each specific product. Print tests 
are run on each and every cartridge before it is packed for shipping.

After the quality goes into the product, we put the product into the highest quality packaging 
available. Every cartridge shipped is packed in our exclusive Air Cushion insert. This is the only 

insert in the industry to pass the rigorous International Safe Transit Association (ISTA) test for laser 
cartridge packaging accepted by UPS, FedEx and most major freight carriers as the standard for 

excellence.

B2B Direct  helps to meet the needs of the industry and the environment through our cartridge 
recovery programs. This environmental initiative creates "Better Products through Responsible 

Manufacturing." Cartridge recovery programs are now in place to suit a variety of needs.

Our industry knowledge and worldwide R&D resources enable us to be quick to market with the 
products you want. We manufacture a wide selection of cartridges for the most popular models of 

laser printers, personal copiers and plain paper fax machines. Just check out our product list on the 
back of this sheet to find the right cartridge for your printer. 

B2B Direct  has earned a reputation in the imaging supplies business for delivering quality products 
to our customers at competitive prices. 

Each product is backed by our exclusive guarantee. Each cartridge is engineered and manufactured 
to meet exacting standards in construction and performance. The cartridges are assembled by 
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COMPATIBILITY...WE'VE GOT IT

VALUE...IT'S THE WAY WE DO BUSINESS

QUALITY... WE GUARANTEE IT

AIR CUSHION PACKAGING...AN INDUSTRY EXCLUSIVE

CARTRIDGE RECOVERY PROGRAMS
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LASERTEK BRAND



Part
Number

 
Description

 
Replaces OEM#

 
Laser Printer

COMPATIBLE TONER KITS

Part #
TN1000
TN1200
TN1300
TN1350
TN1400
TN1470
TN1600
TN1700
TN1800
TN1900
TN1950
TN1970
TN2100
TN2200
TN2300
TN2301
TN2400
TN2500
TN2600
TN3000
TN4000
TN4100-M
TN4400
TN4500
TN4500-EX
TN4600
TN4600-EX
TN5001
TN6300
TN6310
TN7000
TN7001
TN7002
TN7003
TN8100
TN8400 

 
Description
SX/EP-S Cartridge
LX/EP-L Cartridge
NX/EP-N Cartridge
WX/EP-W Cartridge
EX/EP-E Cartridge
BX/EP-B Cartridge
PX/EP-P Cartridge
VX/EP-V Cartridge
AX/EP-A Cartridge
52X 6K Cartridge
52X 10K Cartridge
HP 4100 Cartridge
32X Cartridge
22X Cartridge
Fuji/Xerox 24/32/40 Cartridge
Fuji/Xerox 24/32/40 Cartridge
Fuji/Xerox 17 Cartridge
62X Cartridge
HP 1200 Cartridge
4019 9.5K Cartridge
4039/49 7K Cartridge
4039/49 14K Cartridge
4059 Cartridge
Optra SE
Optra SE
Optra T
Optra T
Fuji/Xerox XP5/10 Cartridge
Optra E
Optra E 310/312
HP 4500 Black Cartridge
HP 4500 Cyan Cartridge
HP 4500 Magenta Cartridge
HP 4500 Yellow Cartridge
72X Cartridge
Fuji/Xerox 12 Cartridge

 

 
Replaces OEM#
HP 92295A / Can R64-0002-150
HP 92275A / Can R64-1002-150
HP 92291A / Can R64-2002-100
HP C3909A / Can R74-6002-250
HP 92298A / Can R74-1003-150
HP C3900A / Can R64-4012
HP 92274A / Can R74-2003-150
HP C3903A
HP C3906A / Can R74-7003-150
HP C4127A / Can R94-7002-250
HP C4127X / Can R94-7002-250
HP C8061X
HP C4096A / Can EP-32
HP C4092A / Can EP-22
XRX 113R00173
IBM 90H3566
XRX 113R00095 / IBM 63H2401
HP C4129X / Can R94-8002-150
HP C7115X
LEX 1380200/1380520
LEX 1380850/1382100
LEX 1380950/1382150
LEX 1382625/1382925
LEX 12A0725 / 12A0825
LEX 12A0725
LEX 12A5745 / 12A5845
LEX 12A5745
APL M1960G/A
LEX 69G8256
LEX 13T0101
HP C4191A
HP C4192A
HP C4193A
HP C4194A
HP C4182X / Can R94 6002-250
IBM 63H3005 / APL M4683G/A  

 
For Use In
HP LaserJet II /  IID / III /  IIID / Canon LBP-SX Printers
HP LaserJet IIP / IIP+ / IIIP / Canon LBP-LX Printers
HP LaserJet IIISi /  4Si / Canon LBP-NX Printers
HP LaserJet 5Si /  5Si MX / 5Si  Mopier / 8000 Series  / Canon LBP-WX
HP LaserJet 4 /  4M / 4 Plus  / 5 / 5M / 5N / Canon LBP-EX Printers
HP LaserJet 4V /  4MV / Canon LBP-BX Printers
HP LaserJet 4L / 4ML/ 4P / 4MP / Canon LBP-PX Printers
HP LaserJet 5P / 5MP/  6P / 6MP Printers
HP LaserJet 5L / 6L /  Canon LBP-AX Printers
HP LaserJet 4000 /  4000T / 4000N /  4000TN / Canon LBP-52 Printers
HP LaserJet 4000 /  4000T / 4000N /  4000TN / Canon LBP-52 High Yield
HP LaserJet 4100
HP LaserJet 2100SE /  XI / M /  TN Printers / Canon LBP-P100
HP LaserJet 1100 / 1100A / Canon LBP-P420 Printers
Xerox DocuPrint N24/32/40
IBM InfoPrint 32/40 Printers
IBM 4317 / IBM NP17 / Xerox 4517 Printers
HP LaserJet 5000 /  Canon LBP-62 Printers
HP LaserJet 1200 /  1220 Series
Lexmark 4019 / 4028 / 4029 Printers
Lexmark 4039 / Optra  4049 Printers
Lexmark 4039 / Optra  4049 Printers
Lexmark Optra S 1250 / 1650 / 2450 / 4059 Printers
Lexmark Optra SE 3455 Printers
Lexmark Optra SE 3455 Printers
Lexmark Optra T 610 /  612 / 614 Printers
Lexmark Optra T 610 /  612 / 614 Printers
Apple LaserWriter Select 360 Printers
Lexmark Optra E
Lexmark Optra E310, E312,  E312L
HP LaserJet 4500 Black
HP LaserJet 4500 Cyan
HP LaserJet 4500 Magenta
HP LaserJet 4500 Yellow
HP LaserJet 8100 /  N / DN Printers  / Canon LBP-72
IBM 4312 / IBM NP12 / Apple LaserWriter 12/640/PS Plus     

STANDARD PRINTER CARTRIDGES

Part #
TN1250
TN1270
TN1275
TN1280
TN5000
TN5002
TN5100
TN5200
TN6100

 
Description
FX-1 Cartridge
FX-2 Cartridge
FX-3 Cartridge
FX-4 Cartridge
Fuji/Xerox XP5/10 Cartridge
Fuji/Xerox XP5/10 Cartridge
PB 9900 Cartridge
PB 9800 Cartridge
Type 30 Cartridge

 
Replaces OEM#
Can H11-6221-220
Can H11-6321-220
Can H11-6381-220
Can H11-6401-220
PB 805-7
Pan UG3204
PB 815-7 / Pan UG3313
PB 810-4
Ricoh 889604

 
For Use In
Canon L700 Series / 3300 /  3300I Fax Machines
Canon L500 /  550 / 600 / 5000 /  7000 Series Fax Machines
Canon LaserClass 4000 / 4500  / MultiPass L6000 Fax Machines
Canon LaserClass 8500 / 9000 /  9500 / 9800 Fax Machines
Pitney Bowes 9700 / 9720 /  9750 / 9760 Fax Machines
Panasonic UF-745 / 755 / 755E Fax Machines
Pitney Bowes 9900 / 9910 /  9920 / 9930 Series / Panasonic Panafax Uf755
Pitney Bowes 9800 / 9820 /  9830 Fax Machines
Ricoh 2500L / 2600L /  3000L / 4500L / 5600L Fax  Machines

PLAIN PAPER FAX CARTRIDGES

Part #
TN1010
TN1355
TN1450
TN1650
TN1960
TN2150

 
Description
SX/EP-S Cartridge
WX/EP-W Cartridge
EX/EP-E Cartridge
PX/EP-P Cartridge
EP-52X Extended Yield Cartridge 
EP-32X Extended Yield Cartridge

 
Replaces OEM#
HP 92295A
HP C3909X
HP 92298X / Can R74-1003-150
HP 92274A
HP C4127X
HP C4096A

 
For Use In
HP LaserJet II /  IID / III /  IIID Printers
HP LaserJet 5Si /  5Si MX / 5Si  Mopier / 8000 Series Printers
HP LaserJet 4 /  4M / 4 Plus  / 5 / 5M / 5N  / Canon LBP-EX Extended  Yield
HP LaserJet 4L / 4ML/  4P / 4MP Printers
HP LaserJet 4000 /  4000T / 4000N /  4000TN MICR Printers
HP LaserJet 2100 Extended Yield Printers

EXTENDED YIELD PRINTER CARTRIDGES

B2B Direct compatible toner kits are uniquely positioned as a high quality alternative to the OEM supplies to provide you with a true competetive edge.
We offer a wide variety of toner kits compatible with the most popular desktop laser printers. B2B Direct products use specially formulated toners for 
clear, sharp, long-lasting laser prints.

Value Line cartridges have been engineered as a lower cost, text-only  alternative to our standard toner cartridge line. These cartridges utilize the latest 
remanufacturing techniques and incorporate a percentage of fully certified, previously used components. Look for more product additions coming soon.
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